GENDER AUDIT
2018-19



VUNAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (VISAT), ELANJI
Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to MG University, Kottayam & KTU

Mutholapuram PO, Ernakulam Dist. Pin 686665

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of students and the total
number of admissions to the college.

Table 1: Gender wise details of total students in the college

Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
1 2018-19 501 333 169
Table: 2 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Civil Engineering
Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
1 2018-19 128 60 68

Table: 3 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Computer Science and Engineering

SrNo

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

1

2018-15

118

54

64

Table: 4 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electrical and Electronics Engineering

SrNo

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

1

2018-19

78

66

12

Table: 5 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electronics and Communication

Engineering

Sr No

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

2018-19

44

25

L
PRINCIPA

VIJNAN w{g:&gggg(g/fsm)
SCIENCE AND TE*

LANGI cRrNAKULAM (D)
¥ KE:ZRALA-GBU 609



VIINAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (VISAT), ELANIJI
Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to MG University, Kottayam & KTU
Mutholapuram PO, Ernakulam Dist. Pin 686665

Table: 6 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Mechanical Engineering

Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)

1 2018-19 109 109 0

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of teaching and non
teaching staffs.

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of teaching staffs in the college

Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)

1 2018-19 33 16 17

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of non teaching staffs in the college

Sr No Year Total | Male(M) Female (F)

1 2018-19 20 11 2,

e;, / 4
w@%q{‘m PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (VISAT)
ELANJI, ERNAKULAM (Dt.)
KERALA-686 665




GENDER AUDIT
2019-20



VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (VISAT), ELANJI

Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to MG University, Kottayam & KTU

Mutholapuram PO, Ernakulam Dist. Pin 686665

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of students and the total number
of admissions to the college.

Table 1: Gender wise details of total students in the college

Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
1 2019-20 327 213 117
Table: 2 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Civil Engineering
Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
1 2019-20 80 33 47

Table: 3 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Computer Science and Engineering

Sr No

Yeér

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

1

2019-20

86

37

49

Table: 4 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Sr No

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

1

2019-20

39 |

35

4

Table: 5 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electronics and Communication Engineering

Sr No

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

1

2019-20

39

22

17

qu\vv\/

PRINCIPAL

' INSTITUTE OF

UNOLOGY (VISAT)

"* AM (Dt.)



VIINAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (VISAT), ELANJI
Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to MG University, Kottayam & KTU
Mutholapuram PO, Ernakulam Dist. Pin 686665

Table: 6 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Mechanical Engineering

Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)

1 2019-20 85 85 0

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of teaching and non-
teaching staffs.

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of teaching staffs in the college

Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
1 2019-20 32 14 18

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of non teaching staffs in the college

Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
1 2019-20 28 14 14

msqaf\lw\/

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
- ) S VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF
e SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (VISAT)
S ELANJI, ERNAKIJLAM (Dt.)
KERALA-686 665



GENDER AUDIT
2020-21



VINAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (VISAT), ELANJI
Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to MG University, Kottayam & KTU

Mutholapuram PO, Ernakulam Dist. Pin 686665

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of students and the total number

of admissions to the college.

Table 1: Gender wise details of total students in the college

SrNo Year Total Male{(M) Female {F)
1 2020-21 226 89 135
Table: 2 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Civil Engineering
Sr No Year Total Male{M) Female (F)
1 2020-21 58 22 36

Table: 3 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Computer Science and Engineering

SrNo

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

2020-21

69

32

37

Table: 4 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electrical and Electronics Engineering

SrNo

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

2020-21

22

2

PRIt TIPAL
VIINAN e 0OF
SCIENCE AND TECL: "'AT)

ELANJI, ERNAKUL
KERALA-686 665



VIUNAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (VISAT), ELANIJI
Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to MG University, Kottayam & KTU
Mutholapuram PO, Ernakulam Dist. Pin 686665

Table: 5 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electronics and Communication Engineering

Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
i 2020-21 23 13 10
Table: 6 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Mechanical Engineering
Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
: | 2020-21 52 52 0

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of teaching and non teaching

staffs.

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of teaching staffs in the college

Sr No

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

1

2020-21

31

12

19

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of non teaching staffs in the college

SrNo Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
1 2020-21 24 41 13
PRINAIPA
S PRINCIPAL

VIJNAN INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (VISAT)
ELANJI, ERNAKIUJLAM (Dt.)
KERALA-686 665



GENDER AUDIT
2021-22



"VISAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Nelloorupara, Mutholapuram P O, Elanji, Ernakulam - 636665
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE Kerala
Affiliated to the AP] Abdul Kalam Technological University, TVM
Tel No: 0485 - 2259900 / Web : www.visat.ac.in / E-Mail : office@visat.ac.in

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of students and the total number
of admissions to the college.

Table 1: Gender wise details of total students in the college

SrNo Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
e | 2021-22 181 127 53
Table: 2 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Civil Engineering
Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
1 2021-22 30 14 16

Table: 3 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Computer Science and Engineering

Sr No

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

1

2021-22

88

58

30

Table: 4 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Sr No

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

i

2021-22

12

11

1

Table: 5 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electronics and Communication Engineering

Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
1 2021-22 11 5 6
Table: 6 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Mechanical Engineering
Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
1 2021-22 40 40 0

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of teaching and non

teaching staffs.

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of teaching staffs in the college

StNo: (k. Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
ST N\ 2021-22 35 14 21
akulam \“,\\ |
-680 665 = 1)
=) CIPAL
iy e Y/l VISAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(Affiliated to APJ AKT University)
Elanji, Ernakulam - 686 665




Est. 2011

VISAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Nelloorupara, Mutholapuram P O, Elanji, Ernakulam - 686665
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE Kerala
Affiliated to the AP] Abdul Kalam Technological University, TVM
Tel No: 0485 - 2259900 / Web : www.visat.ac.in / E-Mail : office@visat.ac.in

m

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of non teaching staffs in the college

Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)

1 2021-22 36 20 16

PRINCIPAL

o T=11% A1
PN

VISAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE
(Affiliated to APJ AKT University)
Elanji, Ernakulam - 686 665

Ernakulam
PIN - 686 665




GENDER AUDIT
2022-23



;u%' VISAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Nelloorupara, Mutholapuram P O, Elanji, Ernakulam - 636665
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE Kerala
Affiliated to the APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, TVM
Tel No: 0485 - 2259900 / Web : www.visat.ac.in / E-Mail : office@visat.ac.in

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of students and the total number
of admissions to the college.
Table 1: Gender wise details of total students in the college

Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)

g | 2022-23 234 174 60

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of students and the total number
of admissions to the college.

Table: 2 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Civil Engineering

Sr No

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

1

2022-23

32

20

12

Table: 3 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Computer Science and Engineering

Sr No

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

1

2022-23

124

86

38

Table: 4 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Sr No

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

1

2022-23

16

13

3

Table: 5 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electronics and Communication Engineering

Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
1 2022-23 28 21 7
Table: 6 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Mechanical Engineering
Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
1 2022-23 34 34 0

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of teaching and non teaching staffs.

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of teaching staffs in the college

SrNo

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

& -

2022-23

35

11

24

-RING COLLEGE
APJ AKT University)
rkulam - 686 665




Est. 2011

AT S, ¥

VISAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Nelloorupara, Mutholapuram P O, Elanji, Ernakulam - 636665

Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE Kerala

www.visat.ac.in /

Affiliated to the APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, TVM
Tel No: 0485 - 2259900 / Web :

E-Muil : office@visat.ac.in

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of non teaching staffs in the college

SrNo

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

1

2022-23

44

24

20

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of NCC students

Sr No

Year

Total

Male(M)

Female (F)

3

2022-2023

18

10

8

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of IEDC students

Sr No Year Total Male(M) Female (F)
1 2022-2023 36 21 15
WOMEN\CELL PRINCIPAL
RINCIPAL

- ENGINEERING COLLEGE

) ;:»\%’J'J AKT University)

rnakulam - 686 665



	ce3287f1d3438d08e9e1c60e7bb90acbd6635918d23eebdcb0fda5fa98f3eb7a.pdf
	809aed77b14a97bab412e01868c9c7abf4f4b357fc166572f27f83a42e490ac4.pdf
	ce3287f1d3438d08e9e1c60e7bb90acbd6635918d23eebdcb0fda5fa98f3eb7a.pdf
	9b24b0e7fbde6016b8debabb7971fec9785990d0c46a7727f0d9135a9c545770.pdf
	ce3287f1d3438d08e9e1c60e7bb90acbd6635918d23eebdcb0fda5fa98f3eb7a.pdf
	875f7013251fe722a2f735861ac6c32b6a0beeff290ad830528e4cbac24badc0.pdf
	ce3287f1d3438d08e9e1c60e7bb90acbd6635918d23eebdcb0fda5fa98f3eb7a.pdf

