# GENDER AUDIT 2018-19

Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to MG University, Kottayam & KTU

Mutholapuram PO, Ernakulam Dist. Pin 686665



The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of students and the total number of admissions to the college.

Table 1: Gender wise details of total students in the college

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2018-19	501	333	169

Table: 2 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Civil Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)	7
1	2018-19	128	60	68	

Table: 3 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Computer Science and Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2018-19	118	54	64

Table: 4 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2018-19	78	66	12

Table: 5 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electronics and Communication Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2018-19	69	44	25



Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to MG University, Kottayam & KTU

Mutholapuram PO, Ernakulam Dist. Pin 686665



Table: 6 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Mechanical Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2018-19	109	109	0

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of teaching and non teaching staffs.

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of teaching staffs in the college

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2018-19	33	16	17

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of non teaching staffs in the college

Sr No	Year	Total ,	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2018-19	20	11	9

WOMEN CELL

MSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TO TONHO THE AND THE A

PRINCIPAL

# GENDER AUDIT 2019-20

# Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to MG University, Kottayam & KTU Mutholapuram PO, Ernakulam Dist. Pin 686665



The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of students and the total number of admissions to the college.

Table 1: Gender wise details of total students in the college

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2019-20	327	213	117

#### Table: 2 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Civil Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2019-20	80	33	47

#### Table: 3 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Computer Science and Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2019-20	86	37	49

### Table: 4 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2019-20	39	35	4

#### Table: 5 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electronics and Communication Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2019-20	39	22	17

THUTE OF SCIENCE AND OTHER PROPERTY OTHER PROPERTY OF SCIENCE AND OTHER PROPERTY OTHER PROPERTY OF SCIENCE AND OTHER PROPERTY

PRINCIPAL
INSTITUTE OF
INSTITUTE OF
INSTITUTE OF
INSTITUTE OF
INSTITUTE OF
INSTITUTE OF

SC

Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to MG University, Kottayam & KTU

Mutholapuram PO, Ernakulam Dist. Pin 686665



Table: 6 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Mechanical Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2019-20	85	85	0

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of teaching and non-teaching staffs.

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of teaching staffs in the college

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2019-20	32	14	18

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of non teaching staffs in the college

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2019-20	28	14	14

WOMEN CELL



**PRINCIPAL** 

# GENDER AUDIT 2020-21

# Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to MG University, Kottayam & KTU Mutholapuram PO, Ernakulam Dist. Pin 686665



The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of students and the total number of admissions to the college.

Table 1: Gender wise details of total students in the college

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2020-21	226	89	135

Table: 2 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Civil Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2020-21	58	22	36

Table: 3 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Computer Science and Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2020-21	69	32	37

Table: 4 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2020-21	24	22	2



VIJNAN (CONTRACT)
SCIENCE AND TECH
ELANJI, ERNAKUL
KERALA-686 665

# Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to MG University, Kottayam & KTU Mutholapuram PO, Ernakulam Dist. Pin 686665



Table: 5 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electronics and Communication Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2020-21	23	13	10

Table: 6 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Mechanical Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2020-21	52	52	0

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of teaching and non teaching staffs.

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of teaching staffs in the college

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2020-21	31	12	19

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of non teaching staffs in the college

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2020-21	24	11	13

WOMEN CELL



# GENDER AUDIT 2021-22

### VISAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE



PIN - 686 665

Nelloorupara, Mutholapuram P O, Elanji, Ernakulam - 686665 Approved by AlCTE, Recognized by DTE Kerala Affiliated to the APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, TVM

Tel No: 0485 - 2259900 / Web: www.visat.ac.in / E-Mail: office@visat.ac.in

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of students and the total number of admissions to the college.

Table 1: Gender wise details of total students in the college

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2021-22	181	127	53

### Table: 2 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Civil Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2021-22	30	14	16

## Table: 3 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Computer Science and Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2021-22	88	58	30

### Table: 4 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2021-22	12	11	1

# Table: 5 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electronics and Communication Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2021-22	11	5	6

### Table: 6 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Mechanical Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2021-22	40	40	0

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of teaching and non teaching staffs.

# Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of teaching staffs in the college

Sr No Con	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2021-22	35	14	21

VISAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Affiliated to APJ AKT University) Elanji, Ernakulam - 686 665



## **VISAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE**

Nelloorupara, Mutholapuram P O, Elanji, Ernakulam - 686665 Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE Kerala Affiliated to the APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, TVM Tel No: 0485 - 2259900 / Web: www.visat.ac.in / E-Mail: office@visat.ac.in

# Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of non teaching staffs in the college

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2021-22	36	20	16







**PRINCIPAL** 

PRINCIPAL
VISAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE
(Affiliated to APJ AKT University)
Elanji, Ernakulam - 686 665

# GENDER AUDIT 2022-23

### **VISAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE**



Nelloorupara, Mutholapuram P O, Elanji, Ernakulam - 686665 Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE Kerala Affiliated to the APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, TVM

Tel No: 0485 - 2259900 / Web : www.visat.ac.in / E-Mail : office@visat.ac.in

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of students and the total number of admissions to the college.

Table 1: Gender wise details of total students in the college

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2022-23	234	174	60

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of students and the total number of admissions to the college.

Table: 2 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Civil Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2022-23	32	20	12

Table: 3 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Computer Science and Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2022-23	124	86	38

Table: 4 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2022-23	16	13	3

Table: 5 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Electronics and Communication Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2022-23	28	21	7

Table: 6 Gender wise Details of Total Students in Mechanical Engineering

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2022-23	34	34	0

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of teaching and non teaching staffs.

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of teaching staffs in the college

IN - 686 665

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2022-23	35	11	24

PRINCIPAL
VISALENGINEERING COLLEGE
Affiliated to APJ AKT University)
Elanji, Ernakulam - 686 665

# Est. 2011

## **VISAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE**

Nelloorupara, Mutholapuram P O, Elanji, Ernakulam - 686665 Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE Kerala Affiliated to the APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, TVM Tel No: 0485 - 2259900 / Web: www.visat.ac.in / E-Mail: office@visat.ac.in

Table: 1 Gender wise Details of Total number of non teaching staffs in the college

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2022-23	44	24	20

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of NCC students

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2022-2023	18	10	8

The tables show gender classification of male and female strength of IEDC students

Sr No	Year	Total	Male(M)	Female (F)
1	2022-2023	36	21	15

WOMEN CELL

Ernakulam PIN - 686 665

olapura

DDINGIDAL

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
VISAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Affiliated to APJ AKT University)
Elanji, Ernakulam - 686 665